
 
 

 

 للمرحلة الثانية من عملية الإجلاء  طيران الشرق الأوسطشركة جدول رحلات 

 

 4242نيسان  42بيروت في 

 

 من عملية الإجلاء للمرحلة الثانيةعن جدول رحلاتها  الخطوط الجوية اللبنانية -تعلن شركة طيران الشرق الأوسط 

 .ضمنا   4242أيار  8و 4242نيسان  28 بينالممتدة 

ة السلطات الأجنبي قبل ونات منذفي ضوء الحصول على الأ عديلتلجميع الرحلات قد تخضع لتواريخ أوقات وإن 

 المختصة.

 

 8282نيسان،  82الثلاثاء  

 الوصول* الإنطلاق* التاريخ رقم الرحلة الوجهة

 ME262 28/4/2020 11:45 12:30 روتبي -لارنكا 

 ME443 28/4/2020 13:55 16:30 بيروت - الدمام

 ME210 28/4/2020 13:15 18:30 بيروت -باريس 

 ME212 28/4/2020 15:15 20:30 بيروت -باريس 

 ME572 28/4/2020 13:50 22:30 بيروت -لاغوس 

 ME582 28/4/2020 16:00 00:30 بيروت  -برازافيل 

 

 8282نيسان،   02 الخميس

 الوصول* الإنطلاق* التاريخ رقم الرحلة الوجهة

 ME437 30/4/2020 11:35 14:30 بيروت -الدوحة

 ME266 30/4/2020 13:35 15:30 روتبي -اسطنبول 

 ME323 30/4/2020 14:55 16:30 وتبير - بغداد

 ME473 30/4/2020 15:25 18:30 بيروت -مسقط 

 ME586 30/4/2020 14:15 22:30 يروتب-بورت هاركورت

 ME204 30/4/2020 18:00 00:35 بيروت -لندن 

 

 8282، أيار 1الجمعة 

 الوصول* الإنطلاق* التاريخ رقم الرحلة الوجهة

 ME584 1/5/2020 05:52 24:42 روتبي -كوناكري 

 ME522 1/5/2020 13:20 21:20 روتبي - كزابلانكا



 
 8282، أيار 8السبت 

 الوصول* الإنطلاق* التاريخ الرحلةرقم  الوجهة

 ME305 2/5/2020 13:15 14:30 بيروت - القاهرة

 ME365 2/5/2020 14:05 16:30 بيروت -جدة 

 ME483 2/5/2020 17:05 18:30 بيروت -اتيرو كازاخستان

 ME212 2/5/2020 15:15 20:30 روتبي -باريس 

 ME576 2/5/2020 13:25 23:30 روتبي -أبدجيان 

 ME588 2/5/2020 14:40 00:30 روتبي -لومي 

 

 8282، أيار 0الأحد 

 الوصول* الإنطلاق* التاريخ رقم الرحلة الوجهة

 ME427 3/5/2020 12:45 15:05 روتبي - دبي

 

 8282، أيار 4 ثنينالأ

 الوصول* الإنطلاق* التاريخ رقم الرحلة الوجهة

 ME276 4/5/2020 13:20 14:30 روتبي - يريفان

 ME425 4/5/2020 14:10 16:30 بيروت - الرياض

 ME286 4/5/2020 15:30 18:30 بيروت - كييف

 ME244 4/5/2020 16:05 20:30 يروتب - وارسو

 ME590 4/5/2020 15:45 02:00 يروتب - فريتاون

 ME204 4/5/2020 18:00 00:35 بيروت -لندن 

 

 8282، أيار 5الثلاثاء 

 الوصول* الإنطلاق* التاريخ رقم الرحلة الوجهة

 ME570 5/5/2020 14:20 22:00 روتبي - كانو

 

 8282، أيار 6الأربعاء 

 الوصول* الإنطلاق* التاريخ رقم الرحلة الوجهة

 ME311 6/5/2020 12:30 13:30 بيروت - عمان

 ME419 6/5/2020 12:40 14:55 روتبي -أبو ظبي 

 ME218 6/5/2020 15:40 20:30 بيروت -فرانكفورت

 ME212 6/5/2020 17:15 22:30 يروتب - باريس

 ME592 6/5/2020 15:20 01:50 يروتب - مونروفيا

 



 
 

 8282، أيار 7الخميس 

 الوصول* الإنطلاق* التاريخ رقم الرحلة الوجهة

 ME594 7/5/2020 05:22 20:12 روتبي - دكار

 

 8282، أيار 2جمعة ال

 الوصول* الإنطلاق* التاريخ رقم الرحلة الوجهة

 ME427 8/5/2020 04:25 05:25 روتبي - دبي

 ME405 8/5/2020 04:02 02:12 بيروت - الكويت

 ME288 8/5/2020 05:02 03:12 بيروت - منسك

 ME290 8/5/2020 04:22 42:12 يروتب - موسكو

 ME596 8/5/2020 14:30 44:12 يروتب - دوالا

 ME204 8/5/2020 03:22 22:15 روتبي - لندن

 جميع الرحلات هي وفق التوقيت المحلي لكل مدينة*

 

 ندنهة إلى لجيهمنا لفت عناية ركابنا الكرام إنه لا يمكن السفر على متن طائرات الشركة المغادرة من بيروت والمت

وباريس وفرانكفورت إلا للأشخاص الحائزين على الشروط  التي تسمح لهم بالدخول إليها أو المرور عبرها 

(Transit) .إلى دولة أخرى 

 

 على متنها. المغادرةبللركاب أما بالنسبة للرحلات المتجهة من بيروت إلى الدول الأخرى فلا يسمح 

 

  مة لجميع الركاب.التمنى الشركة عودة آمنة وست

 

 

 

 دائرة العلاقات العامة

 شركة طيران الشرق الأوسط

 

 

 

 



 

 

MEA Phase II Scheduled Flights 

 

Beirut 24 April 2020 

 

Middle East Airlines - Air Liban announces the Phase II flight schedule from Tuesday 28 April 

2020 till Friday 08 May 2020 inclusive. 

All flights date and timings are subject to change in view of permits obtained in foreign countries. 

 

Tuesday 28 April 2020: 

Date Arrival* Departure* Flight no Destination 

28/4/2020 12:30 11:45 ME262 Larnaca-Beirut 

28/4/2020 16:30 13:55 ME443 Dammam-Beirut 

28/4/2020 18:30 13:15 ME210 Paris-Beirut 

28/4/2020 20:30 15:15 ME212 Paris-Beirut 

28/4/2020 22:30 13:50 ME572 Lagos-Beirut 

28/4/2020 00:30 16:00 ME582 Brazzaville-Beirut 

 

Thursday 30 April 2020: 

Date Arrival* Departure* Flight no Destination 

30/4/2020 14:30 11:35 ME437 Doha-Beirut 

30/4/2020 15:30 13:35 ME266 Istanbul-Beirut 

30/4/2020 16:30 14:55 ME323 Baghdad-Beirut 

30/4/2020 18:30 15:25 ME473 Muscat-Beirut 

30/4/2020 22:30 14:15 ME586 Port Harcourt-Beirut 

30/4/2020 00:35 18:00 ME204 London-Beirut 

 

Friday 01 May 2020: 

Date Arrival* Departure* Flight no Destination 

1/5/2020 02:20 15:50 ME584 Conakry-Beirut 

1/5/2020 21:20 13:20 ME522 Casablanca-Beirut 

 

 



 
 

Saturday 02 May 2020: 

Date Arrival* Departure* Flight no Destination 

2/5/2020 14:30 13:15 ME305 Cairo-Beirut 

2/5/2020 16:30 14:05 ME365 Jeddah-Beirut 

2/5/2020 18:30 17:05 ME483 Atyrau-Beirut 

2/5/2020 20:30 15:15 ME212 Paris-Beirut 

2/5/2020 23:30 13:25 ME576 Abidjan-Beirut 

2/5/2020 00:30 14:40 ME588 Lomé-Beirut 

 

Sunday 03 May 2020: 

Date Arrival* Departure* Flight no Destination 

3/5/2020 15:05 12:45 ME427 Dubai-Beirut 

 

Monday 04 May 2020: 

Date Arrival* Departure* Flight no Destination 

4/5/2020 14:30 13:20 ME276 Yerevan-Beirut 

4/5/2020 16:30 14:10 ME425 Riyadh-Beirut 

4/5/2020 18:30 15:30 ME286 Kiev-Beirut 

4/5/2020 20:30 16:05 ME244 Warsaw-Beirut 

4/5/2020 02:00 15:45 ME590 Freetown-Beirut 

4/5/2020 00:35 18:00 ME204 London-Beirut 

 

Tuesday 05 May 2020: 

Date Arrival* Departure* Flight no Destination 

5/5/2020 22:00 14:20 ME570 Kano-Beirut 

 

Wednesday 06 May 2020: 

Date Arrival* Departure* Flight no Destination 

6/5/2020 13:30 12:30 ME311 Amman-Beirut 

6/5/2020 14:55 12:40 ME419 AbuDhabi-Beirut 

6/5/2020 20:30 15:40 ME218 Frankfurt-Beirut 

6/5/2020 22:30 17:15 ME212 Paris-Beirut 

6/5/2020 01:50 15:20 ME592 Monrovia-Beirut 

 



 
 

 

Thursday 07 May 2020: 

Date Arrival* Departure* Flight no Destination 

7/5/2020 01:30 15:40 ME594 Dakar-Beirut 

 

Friday 08 May 2020: 

Date Arrival* Departure* Flight no Destination 

8/5/2020 51:51 54:21 ME427 Dubai-Beirut 

8/5/2020 52:45 54:55 ME405 Kuwait-Beirut 

8/5/2020 53:45 51:55 ME288 Minsk-Beirut 

8/5/2020 45:45 54:25 ME290 Moscow-Beirut 

8/5/2020 44:45 14:30 ME596 Douala-Beirut 

8/5/2020 55:41 53:55 ME204 London-Beirut 

 

*All flights timings are according to the local time of each city. 

 

It is important to draw the attention of our valued passengers that it is not allowed to travel on 

board MEA aircraft departing from Beirut and heading to London, Paris and Frankfurt except for 

those who meet the conditions allowing them to enter its territories or transit to another 

country. 

As for flights departing from Beirut to other countries, passengers are not allowed to travel on 

board during this period. 

MEA wishes its passengers a safe and sound return to Lebanon. 

 

 

MEA Public Relations Dept. 


